
Mega-Dura (Sandy Finished Series)

PRODUCT BRIEF

18G red nylon/spandex liner with black smooth nitrile full coverage 
coated plus black sandy nitrile palm coated

✓ Ultra thin and flexible, comfort and fit.
✓ Sandy foam nitrile coating for better grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
✓ Double layered Nitrile coating enhances abrasion resistance
✓ Full-coverage dipped, more protection

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

Black
Nitrile
Sandy Foam 
Full coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997

Result
4121X
>8000 Cycles
>1.2
>25 N
>20 N
X

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

47.5
54
60
66
72.5
77

230
240
250
260
270
280

75
78
81
84
87
90

92
98
107
110
114
118

74
77
79
82
85
88

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

18
Red
Nylon/spandex


